
KHEMO DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HALF YEARLY EXAM DATESHEET 

SESSION:- 2025-26 

 

 Note:- 
1. School timings from 15/09/25 to 26/09/25 will be 7:45 AM to 11:30 AM. 
2. Normal school timing (7:45 AM to 2:10 PM) will be followed from 27/9/25(Saturday). 
3. Sanskrit exam form V to VIII will be scheduled on 27/09/25 during the school timing.   
4. No permission will be granted for Re-exam. In case, if any student is not able to attempt any exam, 

he/she will be marked absent. 
5. Result of Half Yearly Exam will be declared only on PTM. The date will be shared soon 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

15/09/25 Mon Art/Com Art/Com Art/Com Art/Com English  

16/09/25 Tues G.K G.K G.K Phy. Edu Art/Comp 

17/09/25 Wed <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<Preparatory OFF>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

18/09/25 Thu S.St Maths  Eng  Eng  Science  

19/09/25 Fri <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<Preparatory OFF>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

20/09/25 Sat Hindi  S.St Hindi  Science  S.St 

21/09/25 Sun <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<SUNDAY>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

22/09/25 Mon Science  Hindi  S.St S.St Maths  

23/09/25 Tues <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<Preparatory OFF>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

24/09/25 Wed English   Science  Maths  Maths   Hindi   

25/09/25 Thu <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<Preparatory OFF>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

26/09/25 Fri Maths  English  Science  Hindi  Phy. Edu.  


